Certificate No.: FW-GMP-46887-664e0b8213d7e

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1, Ashley Payne, being duly sworn, depose and say:

| am the Executive Assistant at the Fort Worth Chamber the
office of which is located at 777 Taylor St. Ste 900, Fort Worth,
TX 76102, United States of America.

As attested by DENNIS KLEIN on May 22, 2024 we certify that
the manufacturing site(s) for the products(s) indicated on the
following page(s) comply with GOOD MANUFACTURING
PRACTICES (GMP) and that BIALEX LAB is registered and
licensed to do business in the state of Texas

Company Address: 717 Ohio Avenue, Wichita Falls, TX, USA.

In the United States of America, the U.S. Food and Drug
Administration (FDA) is the U.S. government agency that
enforces the Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP).

The Fort Worth Chamber bases its attestation of compliance
with GMP standards solely on the affidavit and/or State and
Federal licensing as provided by the company. Fort Worth
Chamber does not guarantee GMP compliance beyond these
measures.
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This certificate remains valid until . It becomes invalid if the
product(s) or activity(ies) certified herewith are changed or if
the site(s) is no longer in compliance with current GMP.

Dated this 22nd Day of May, 2024.

Ashley Payne

Executive Assistant
Fort Worth Chamber
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FORT WORTH

CHAMBER.

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICES
CERTIFICADO DE BUENAS PRACTICAS DE MANUFACTURA

Certificado No.: FW-GMP-46887-664e0b8213d7e

A QUIEN CORRESPONDA:
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Yo, Ashley Payne, habiendo prestado debido juramento, declaray afirma:
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Que soy el vicepresidente de la Fort Worth Chamber cuya oficina se encuentra
ubicada en el 777 Taylor St. Ste 900, Fort Worth, TX 76102, Estados Unidos de
América.

Tal como lo pone de manifiesto DENNIS KLEIN el dia viernes, , certificamos
que el lugar de fabricacion para el producto(s) que se indica en las siguientes
paginas cumple con las BUENAS PRACTICAS DE MANUFACTURA (GMP por
sus siglas en inglés) y que BIALEX LAB se encuentra registrado y autorizado
para hacer negocios en el estado de Texas.

Direccion de la empresa: 717 Ohio Avenue, Wichita Falls, TX, USA.

En los Estados Unidos de América, la Administracion de Alimentos y
Medicamentos de los EE.UU. (FDA por sus siglas en inglés) es |la agencia de
gobierno de dicho pais que hace cumplir las Buenas Practicas de Manufactura
(GMP).

La Fort Worth Chamber basa su certificacién de cumplimiento en los
estandares de las Buenas Practicas de Manufactura (GMP) Gnicamente en la
declaracién jurada y/o las licencias estatales y federales provistos por la
empresa. La Fort Worth Chamber no garantiza las Buenas Practicas de
Manufactura (GMP) mas alla de estas medidas.

Este certificado permanece en vigencia hasta el . Este documento perdera su
validez si los productos o las actividades certificadas en él son modificados o si
los sitios ya no cumplen con las Buenas Practicas de Manufactura (GMP)
actuales.

Fechado el 22 de mayo del 2024

N7 SWIFTDOX

BY FAST TRACK GLOBAL SERVICES

%2

2%

S

O
SRR




‘:“‘

OSSN
SO

S

S

S
<SS,
SRR

O N O

O

10.
11
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

o

33

126 %"
RS
S
SRR

>
%

2

2

2R
R o

Z>

22
Q2

,"
2,

25020
QX

RN
33
S

—
SO

33
SRR
doSeds®

<>
3
2

FZ22RRR
7235
GELIRRINNR

SRRRIRKS

S
RS

x>

ERIRR

1
2. BIALEX CHOLESTEROL ENZYMATIC OXIDASE
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FORT WORTH

CHAMBER.

Certificate / Certificado No.: FW-GMP-46887-664e0b8213d7e

PRODUCT LIST / LISTA DE PRODUCTOS

BIALEX GLUCOSE OXIDASE

BIALEX ALBUMIN BROMCRESOL
BIALEX PHOSPHATASE ALKALINE
BIALEX ALT

BIALEX AST

BIALEXHDL DIRECT

BIALEX TOTAL PROTEIN

BIALEX TRIGLYCERIDES

BIALEX NA

BIALEX K

BIALEX URIC ACID

Bialex GGT

Bialex I-Mycobacteria Test

Bialex Phosphorus

Bialex LDH

Bialex Urea Enzymatic

Bialex Nitrogen Test System - BUN
Bialex Nitrogen Test System - Urea Enzimatic
Bialex Ferric Chloride test System - Chlorine
Bialex Lipase Kinetic

Bialex Microalbumin

Bialex Nitrogen Test System

Bialex CK

Bialex Cholinesterase

Bialex Protein-Bound lodine Test System
Bialex Lipase Kinetic
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